Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type:

Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Houghton 31

Kingsford 55

Marinette 71

Stephenson 75

Eben Jct. Superior Central 113

Big Bay De Noc

Escanaba

Florence-Niagara

Forest Park

Holy Name

Menominee

Norway

Pembine/Goodman

Powers North Central

Rock Mid-Peninsula
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 17, 2025

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 331 Maria Murvich Kingsford 10 00:22:10.2 1 1 5:32 min/km
2 202 Sela Niska Houghton 10 00:22:26.4 1 2 5:36 min/km
3 218  Norah Woodruff Houghton 11 00:22:54.7 2 3 5:43 min/km
4 480  Winley Brandt Menominee 11 00:23:06.0 1 <5 5:46 min/km
5 792 Avah Akerley Escanaba 9 00:23:47.9 1 <5 5:56 min/km
6 1422  Faith Cappaert Stephenson 12 00:24:00.4 1 4 6:00 min/km
7 217 Jovie Williams Houghton 12 00:24:22.2 3 5 6:05 min/km
8 759  Evonna LaCosse Big Bay De Noc 9 00:24:35.3 1 <5 6:08 min/km
9 201  Romi Mattson Houghton 12 00:25:14.9 4 6 6:18 min/km
10 343  Olivia Wescott Kingsford 12 00:25:28.9 2 7 6:22 min/km
11 1404 Maddy Knauf Powers North Central 9 00:25:46.4 1 <5 6:26 min/km
12 793  Evey Bevins Escanaba 9 00:25:49.2 2 <5 6:27 min/km
13 805  Ina Holt Florence-Niagara 11 00:26:04.3 1 <5 6:31 min/km
14 428  Sophia Borths Marinette 9 00:26:15.7 1 8 6:33 min/km
15 462  Savannah Schneider Marinette 10 00:26:24.2 2 9 6:36 min/km
16 949  Kaylee Baldwin Norway 11 00:26:31.1 1 <5 6:37 min/km
17 1423  Rylie Cole Stephenson 10 00:26:37.9 2 10 6:39 min/km
18 1426  Gabriella Putnam Stephenson 11 00:26:44.1 3 11 6:41 min/km
19 342 Aalayah Noasconi Kingsford 11 00:26:45.1 3 12 6:41 min/km
20 1444  Bella Tarter Forest Park 11 00:26:49.8 1 <5 6:42 min/km
21 779  Kendra Pederson Eben Jct. Superior Central 10 00:26:52.9 1 13 6:43 min/km
22 432 Jazleen Fong-Baake Marinette 12 00:26:58.8 3 14 6:44 min/km
23 278  Cecilia McDonald Houghton 10 00:27:01.2 5 15 6:45 min/km
24 195  Lilli Gast Houghton 12 00:27:25.3 6 16 6:51 min/km
25 330  Ingrid Holt Kingsford 12 00:27:49.1 4 17 6:57 min/km
26 320  Allison Deuter Kingsford 10 00:27:53.5 5 18 6:58 min/km
27 1402 Callie Flagstadt Powers North Central 12 00:27:55.2 2 <5 6:58 min/km
28 435 Bella Koenigs Marinette 10 00:28:03.3 4 19 7:00 min/km
29 1412 Aesara Lupinski Rock Mid-Peninsula 11 00:28:06.5 1 <5 7:01 min/km
30 943  Lauren Adams Norway 12 00:28:28.6 2 <5 7:07 min/km
31 778  Kiera McDonnald Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:28:38.9 2 20 7:09 min/km
32 420  Lacy Carviou Marinette 12 00:28:43.4 5 21 7:10 min/km
33 794 Miley Meshigaud Escanaba 10 00:29:35.2 3 <5 7:23 min/km
34 448  Abbi Maske Marinette 10 00:29:45.4 6 22 7:26 min/km
35 777 Meredith Kempker Eben Jct. Superior Central 10 00:30:10.0 3 23 7:32 min/km
36 806  Greta Nault Florence-Niagara 11 00:30:29.9 2 <5 7:37 min/km
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 17, 2025

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 795  Ashley Spreitzer Escanaba 10 00:30:43.7 4 <5 7:40 min/km
38 1247 Sophie Ragan Pembine/Goodman 12 00:30:51.7 1 <5 7:42 min/km
39 1421 Adrian Anderson Stephenson 10 00:31:08.6 4 24 7:47 min/km
40 396  Adelyn Benson Marinette 10 00:31:24.5 7 25 7:51 min/km
41 1424 Briella Hancheck Stephenson 8 00:32:09.8 5 26 8:02 min/km
42 481  Lilliana Revall Menominee 11 00:32:13.4 2 <5 8:03 min/km
43 1425 Nora Parker Stephenson 10 00:32:55.9 6 27 8:13 min/km
44 1413 Erika Tourangeau Rock Mid-Peninsula 9 00:33:26.0 2 <5 8:21 min/km
45 780  Emma Stoliecki Eben Jct. Superior Central 10 00:34:23.3 4 28 8:35 min/km
46 1282  Sophia Vogel Pembine/Goodman 12 00:34:40.2 2 <5 8:40 min/km
47 781  Aiyana Taskey Eben Jct. Superior Central 10 00:34:49.4 5 29 8:42 min/km
48 39  Abrielle Chouinard Holy Name 11 00:35:59.2 1 <5 8:59 min/km
49 1405  McKenzie Walters Powers North Central 11 00:35:59.2 3 <5 8:59 min/km
50 315 Chloe Blazer Kingsford 12 00:36:24.3 6 30 9:06 min/km
51 1403  Alyrae Johnson Powers North Central 9 00:37:16.7 4 <5 9:19 min/km
52 782 Amelia Tissue Eben Jct. Superior Central 11 00:37:38.3 6 31 9:24 min/km
53 334 Chloe Roell Kingsford 12 00:37:53.1 7 32 9:28 min/km
54 110  Lola Tilot-Buchmiller Holy Name 11 00:37:55.7 2 <5 9:28 min/km
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2025

Team name: Houghton
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:01:59.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 202 Sela Niska 22:26.4 2
2 3 218 Norah Woodruff 22:54.7 3
3 7 217 Jovie Williams 24:22.2 5
4 9 201 Romi Mattson 25:14.9 6
5 23 278 Cecilia McDonald 27:01.2 15
6 24 195 Lilli Gast 27:25.3 16
Team name: Kingsford
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:10:07.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 331 Maria Murvich 22:10.2 1
2 10 343 Olivia Wescott 25:28.9 7
3 19 342 Aalayah Noasconi 26:451 12
4 25 330 Ingrid Holt 27:491 17
5 26 320 Allison Deuter 27:53.5 18
6 50 315 Chloe Blazer 36:24.3 30
7 53 334 Chloe Roell 37:53.1 32
Team name: Marinette
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:16:25.6
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 428 Sophia Borths 26:15.7 8
2 15 462 Savannah Schneider 26:24.2 9
3 22 432 Jazleen Fong-Baake 26:58.8 14
4 28 435 Bella Koenigs 28:03.3 19
5 32 420 Lacy Carviou 28:43.4 21
6 34 448 Abbi Maske 29:45.4 22
7 40 396 Adelyn Benson 31:24.5 25
Team name: Stephenson
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:20:41.0
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 1422 Faith Cappaert 24:00.4 4
2 17 1423 Rylie Cole 26:37.9 10
3 18 1426 Gabriella Putham 26:44 1 1
4 39 1421 Adrian Anderson 31:08.6 24
5 41 1424 Briella Hancheck 32:09.8 26
6 43 1425 Nora Parker 32:55.9 27
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Team name: Eben Jct. Superior Central

Team result: 113 Team Time 02:34:54.7

Team Pos: 5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 779 Kendra Pederson 26:52.9 13
2 31 778 Kiera McDonnald 28:38.9 20
3 35 777 Meredith Kempker 30:10.0 23
4 45 780 Emma Stoliecki 34:23.3 28
5 47 781 Aiyana Taskey 34:49.4 29
6 52 782 Amelia Tissue 37:38.3 31
Team name: Big Bay De Noc
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 759 Evonna LaCosse 24:35.3 <5
Team name: Escanaba
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 792 Avah Akerley 23:47.9 <5
2 12 793 Evey Bevins 25:49.2 <5
3 33 794 Miley Meshigaud 29:35.2 <5
4 37 795 Ashley Spreitzer 30:43.7 <5
Team name: Florence-Niagara
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 805 Ina Holt 26:04.3 <5
2 36 806 Greta Nault 30:29.9 <5
Team name: Forest Park
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 1444 Bella Tarter 26:49.8 <5
Team name: Holy Name
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 39 Abrielle Chouinard 35:59.2 <5
2 54 110 Lola Tilot-Buchmiller 37:55.7 <5
Team name: Menominee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 480 Winley Brandt 23:06.0 <5
2 42 481 Lilliana Revall 32:13.4 <5
Team name: Norway
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Norway
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 949 Kaylee Baldwin 26:31.1 <5
2 30 943 Lauren Adams 28:28.6 <5
Team name: Pembine/Goodman
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 1247  Sophie Ragan 30:51.7 <5
2 46 1282  Sophia Vogel 34:40.2 <5
Team name: Powers North Central
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 1404 Maddy Knauf 25:46.4 <5
2 27 1402  Callie Flagstadt 27:55.2 <5
3 49 1405  McKenzie Walters 35:59.2 <5
4 51 1403  Alyrae Johnson 37:16.7 <5
Team name: Rock Mid-Peninsula
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 1412  Aesara Lupinski 28:06.5 <5
2 44 1413 Erika Tourangeau 33:26.0 <5
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: vy Girls
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Houghton 15 6
Kingsford 2
Marinette 1
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
September 17, 2025

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 264 Narjes Aimugabgab Houghton 12 00:29:21.6 1 1 7:20 min/km
2 286 Anna Wu Houghton 12 00:29:45.4 2 2 7:26 min/km
3 272 Annalise Halonen Houghton 12 00:30:37.9 3 3 7:39 min/km
4 270  Kate Berkey Houghton 12 00:31:00.5 4 4 7:45 min/km
5 275 Maggie Klein Houghton 9 00:33:33.2 5 5 8:23 min/km
6 282 Jaycie Wiitanen Houghton 10 00:33:50.0 6 6 8:27 min/km
7 366  Alaina Mande Kingsford 11 00:37:56.2 1 <5 9:29 min/km
8 371  Ella McLean Kingsford 11 00:38:36.6 2 <5 9:39 min/km
9 466  Cordelia Peterson Marinette 11 00:45:26.7 1 <5 11:21 min/km

Performance Timing, LLC
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

JV Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2025

Team name: Houghton
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:34:18.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 264 Narjes Almugabgab 29:21.6 1
2 2 286 Anna Wu 29:45.4 2
3 3 272 Annalise Halonen 30:37.9 3
4 4 270 Kate Berkey 31:00.5 4
5 5 275 Maggie Klein 33:33.2 5
6 6 282 Jaycie Wiitanen 33:50.0 6
Team name: Kingsford
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 366 Alaina Mande 37:56.2 <5
2 8 371 Ella McLean 38:36.6 <5
Team name: Marinette
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 466 Cordelia Peterson 45:26.7 <5

September 17, 2025 Page 1 of 1



Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type:

Varsity Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Houghton 26 7
2 Florence-Niagara 74 7
3 Kingsford 105 7
4 Stephenson 137 6
5 Eben Jct. Superior Central 144 7
6 Marinette 154 5
7 Holy Name 182 6
8 Escanaba 183 5
9 Pembine/Goodman 199 7
10 Munising 209 5
Carney-Nadeau 4
Forest Park 4
Menominee 2
Norway 1
Rock Mid-Peninsula 4
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
September 17, 2025

Male

Team
Points

Team

Pos No Name Position Pace
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174
290
178

1415

1407
176
175
786
799
802
801

1439
192
173

1442
394
381

1409
774

17
312
164
295
577
798

1440
942

1416
773

1441
974
563
803
772
787
475

Benjamin Hemmer
Cavan Mulligan
Brandon Van Karsen
Canon Kuntze
Ashdeyn Gerow
Anderson Limkemann
Xavier Hutchinson
Kingston Berube
Jaxon Courts
Zane Phillips

Even Parker
William Hoffman
Lewis Vendlinski
Cole Ceane
Hayden Smith
Bryce Vincent
Zander Harris

Eli Stiglitz

Cody Moore
Michael Rexford
Orrin Smith

Tate Evans

Tyler Phelps

Blake Lakosky
Christian Anderson
Reuben Rasner
Javan Hauswirth
Luke Olson

Carter Korpi

Soren Santi

Auron Garrow
Dylan Krause
Clayton Schroeder
Jack Kasten
Zander Bowden

Henry Zuhels

9/17/25 4:46:05 PM

Grade Time
Houghton 12 00:18:22.7
Kingsford 11 00:18:29.7
Houghton 10 00:19:05.5
Stephenson 12 00:19:38.1
Rock Mid-Peninsula 9 00:19:40.5
Houghton 12 00:20:03.7
Houghton 10 00:20:10.1
Escanaba 10 00:20:16.0
Florence-Niagara 9 00:20:16.5
Florence-Niagara 10 00:20:28.0
Florence-Niagara 10 00:20:29.8
Forest Park 12 00:20:31.6
Houghton 12 00:20:39.7
Houghton 9 00:20:41.5
Forest Park 10 00:21:03.2
Marinette 99 00:21:20.8
Marinette 10 00:21:23.5
Rock Mid-Peninsula 9 00:21:28.3
Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:21:29.6
Holy Name 12 00:21:31.5
Kingsford 11 00:21:36.6
Houghton 10 00:21:43.7
Kingsford 11 00:22:08.0
Munising 11 00:22:09.2
Florence-Niagara 12 00:22:14.5
Forest Park 9 00:22:27.5
Norway 10 00:22:31.3
Stephenson 12 00:22:37.1
Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:22:41.6
Forest Park 9 00:22:46.0
Pembine/Goodman 10 00:22:57.9
Munising 9 00:23:06.7
Florence-Niagara 10 00:23:12.2
Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:23:20.5
Escanaba 12 00:23:30.3
Menominee 12 00:23:37.8

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:55 min/m
5:57 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:37 min/m
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 17, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 5  Samuel Chouinard Holy Name 9 00:23:45.3 2 29 7:39 min/m
38 1418  Lyle Revall Stephenson 10 00:23:51.0 3 30 7:41 min/m
39 1408 Briceson Roberts Rock Mid-Peninsula 9 00:23:57.5 3 <5 7:43 min/m
40 800 Emmett Parker Florence-Niagara 9 00:24:05.5 6 31 7:46 min/m
41 1406  Cyler Brunngraeber Rock Mid-Peninsula 11 00:24:08.7 4 <5 7:47 min/m
42 788  Wyatt Gallagher Escanaba 9 00:24:19.3 3 32 7:50 min/m
43 311 Conor Smith Kingsford 9 00:24:21.4 4 33 7:51 min/m
44 314  Teddy Spence Kingsford 11 00:24:29.7 5 34 7:54 min/m
45 373  Dylan Demmith Marinette 12 00:24:33.6 3 35 7:55 min/m
46 375  Frank Feliciano Marinette 9 00:24:35.0 4 36 7:55 min/m
47 776  Gavin Stebelton Eben Jct. Superior Central 10 00:24:56.2 4 37 8:02 min/m
48 994 Justin Stapleford Pembine/Goodman 10 00:25:01.5 2 38 8:04 min/m
49 986  Kolten Seidel Pembine/Goodman 9 00:25:04.5 3 39 8:05 min/m
50 1414  Layne Detemple Stephenson 12 00:25:18.6 4 40 8:09 min/m
51 762 Lane Mellen Carney-Nadeau 9 00:25:23.0 1 <5 8:11 min/m
52 1419 |Isaac Starzynski Stephenson 9 00:25:23.0 5 41 8:11 min/m
53 775  Cole Ozoga Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:25:29.8 5 42 8:13 min/m
54 4 Phineas Burrows Holy Name 11 00:25:46.1 3 43 8:18 min/m
55 1420 Connor Swanson Stephenson 9 00:25:54.0 6 44 8:21 min/m
56 3 Henry Burrows Holy Name 10 00:26:00.1 4 45 8:23 min/m
57 804  Reid Schroeder Florence-Niagara 11 00:26:01.7 7 46 8:23 min/m
58 562 Bryce Kevern Munising 10 00:26:02.0 3 47 8:23 min/m
59 980  Kalvin Jonas Pembine/Goodman 11 00:26:08.2 4 48 8:25 min/m
60 9  Jerzy Raiche Holy Name 11 00:26:19.5 5 49 8:29 min/m
61 968  Aiden Ager Pembine/Goodman 11 00:26:25.9 5 50 8:31 min/m
62 988  Wailer Severson Pembine/Goodman 12 00:26:26.1 6 51 8:31 min/m
63 998  Tim Strietzel Pembine/Goodman 11 00:26:39.2 7 52 8:35 min/m
64 288  Bryce Johnson Kingsford 10 00:27:17.3 6 53 8:48 min/m
65 790  Peter Hook Escanaba 10 00:27:37.7 4 54 8:54 min/m
66 771  Isaac Gleason Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:27:45.3 6 55 8:57 min/m
67 372 Aidan Anderson Marinette 12 00:28:03.7 5 56 9:03 min/m
68 561  Ben Dryke Munising 11 00:28:42.0 4 57 9:15 min/m
69 770 Joseph Augustyn Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:28:43.5 7 58 9:15 min/m
70 310  Lyam Schooler Kingsford 12 00:30:11.0 7 59 9:44 min/m
71 474 Aarne Holmio Menominee 9 00:32:04.7 2 <5 10:20 min/m
72 560 Nolan Dolaskie Munising 11 00:33:32.2 5 60 10:49 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
September 17, 2025

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
73 760  Jaxson Kleiman Carney-Nadeau 9 00:34:05.7 2 <5 10:59 min/m
74 761 Lucian Linder Carney-Nadeau 9 00:34:17.1 3 <5 11:03 min/m
75 763  Shaw Salo Carney-Nadeau 11 00:35:21.7 4 <5 11:24 min/m
76 19 Henry Trottier Holy Name 9 00:37:20.1 6 61 12:02 min/m
77 791 Michael Lemerand Escanaba 9 00:38:29.8 5 62 12:25 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2025

Team name: Houghton

Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:38:21.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 174 Benjamin Hemmer 18:22.7 1
2 3 178 Brandon Van Karsen 19:05.5 3
3 6 176 Anderson Limkemann 20:03.7 5
4 7 175 Xavier Hutchinson 20:10.1 6
5 13 192 Lewis Vendlinski 20:39.7 11
6 14 173 Cole Ceane 20:41.5 12
7 22 164 Tate Evans 21:43.7 18
Team name: Florence-Niagara
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:46:41.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 799 Jaxon Courts 20:16.5 8
2 10 802 Zane Phillips 20:28.0 9
3 11 801 Even Parker 20:29.8 10
4 25 798 Christian Anderson 22:14.5 21
5 33 803 Clayton Schroeder 23:12.2 26
6 40 800 Emmett Parker 24:05.5 31
7 57 804 Reid Schroeder 26:01.7 46
Team name: Kingsford
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:51:05.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 290 Cavan Mulligan 18:29.7 2
2 21 312 Orrin Smith 21:36.6 17
3 23 295 Tyler Phelps 22:08.0 19
4 43 311 Conor Smith 24:21.4 33
5 44 314 Teddy Spence 24:29.7 34
6 64 288 Bryce Johnson 27:17.3 53
7 70 310 Lyam Schooler 30:11.0 59

Team name: Stephenson

Team result: 137

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:56:47.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 1415  Canon Kuntze 19:38.1 4
2 28 1416 Luke Olson 22:37 1 22
3 38 1418 Lyle Revall 23:51.0 30
4 50 1414  Layne Detemple 25:18.6 40
5 52 1419 Isaac Starzynski 25:23.0 41
6 55 1420 Connor Swanson 25:54.0 44

September 17, 2025
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Team name: Eben Jct. Superior Central
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:57:57.9
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 774 Cody Moore 21:29.6 15
2 29 773 Carter Korpi 22:41.6 23
3 34 772 Jack Kasten 23:20.5 27
4 47 776 Gavin Stebelton 24:56.2 37
5 53 775 Cole Ozoga 25:29.8 42
6 66 771 Isaac Gleason 27:45.3 55
7 69 770 Joseph Augustyn 28:43.5 58
Team name: Marinette
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:59:56.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 394 Bryce Vincent 21:20.8 13
2 17 381 Zander Harris 21:23.5 14
3 45 373 Dylan Demmith 24:33.6 35
4 46 375 Frank Feliciano 24:35.0 36
5 67 372 Aidan Anderson 28:03.7 56
Team name: Holy Name
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:03:22.6
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 17 Michael Rexford 21:31.5 16
2 37 5 Samuel Chouinard 23:45.3 29
3 54 4 Phineas Burrows 25:46.1 43
4 56 3 Henry Burrows 26:00.1 45
5 60 9 Jerzy Raiche 26:19.5 49
6 76 19 Henry Trottier 37:20.1 61
Team name: Escanaba
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 02:14:13.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 786 Kingston Berube 20:16.0 7
2 35 787 Zander Bowden 23:30.3 28
3 42 788 Wyatt Gallagher 24:19.3 32
4 65 790 Peter Hook 27:37.7 54
5 77 791 Michael Lemerand 38:29.8 62
Team name: Pembine/Goodman
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:05:38.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 974 Auron Garrow 22:57.9 24
2 48 994 Justin Stapleford 25:01.5 38
3 49 986 Kolten Seidel 25:04.5 39
4 59 980 Kalvin Jonas 26:08.2 48
5 61 968 Aiden Ager 26:25.9 50
6 62 988 Wailer Severson 26:26.1 51
7 63 998 Tim Strietzel 26:39.2 52
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Team name: Munising
Team result: 209

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 02:13:32.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 577 Blake Lakosky 22:09.2 20
2 32 563 Dylan Krause 23:06.7 25
3 58 562 Bryce Kevern 26:02.0 47
4 68 561 Ben Dryke 28:42.0 57
5 72 560 Nolan Dolaskie 33:32.2 60
Team name: Carney-Nadeau
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 762 Lane Mellen 25:23.0 <5
2 73 760 Jaxson Kleiman 34:05.7 <5
3 74 761 Lucian Linder 34:17 1 <5
4 75 763 Shaw Salo 35:21.7 <5
Team name: Forest Park
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 1439 William Hoffman 20:31.6 <5
2 15 1442 Hayden Smith 21:03.2 <5
3 26 1440 Reuben Rasner 22:27.5 <5
4 30 1441 Soren Santi 22:46.0 <5
Team name: Menominee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 475 Henry Zuhels 23:37.8 <5
2 71 474 Aarne Holmio 32:04.7 <5
Team name: Norway
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 942 Javan Hauswirth 22:31.3 <5
Team name: Rock Mid-Peninsula
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 1407  Ashdeyn Gerow 19:40.5 <5
2 18 1409 Eli Stiglitz 21:28.3 <5
3 39 1408 Briceson Roberts 23:57.5 <5
4 41 1406  Cyler Brunngraeber 24:08.7 <5
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Houghton 15 10
Eben Jct. Superior Central 3
2

Pembine/Goodman
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

JV Boys
Overall Results : JV Boys Male
September 17, 2025

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 227  Vincent Gemelli Houghton 10 00:23:11.2 1 1 7:28 min/m
2 224  Max Bier Houghton 9 00:23:28.7 2 2 7:34 min/m
3 234  Kameron Johnson Houghton 10 00:24:29.9 3 3 7:54 min/m
4 231 Adam Hemmer Houghton 9 00:25:17.0 4 4 8:09 min/m
5 225  Andrew French Houghton 9 00:25:32.7 5 5 8:14 min/m
6 253  Evan Massaway Houghton 11 00:27:21.0 6 6 8:49 min/m
7 252  Evan Lorenz Houghton 11 00:28:28.5 7 7 9:11 min/m
8 257 Richard Sarau Houghton 11 00:28:56.0 8 >7 9:20 min/m
9 254  Walton Miller Houghton 11 00:28:57.0 9 >7 9:20 min/m
10 784 Jerry Kulik Eben Jct. Superior Central 9 00:29:14.5 1 <5 9:25 min/m
11 1284 Corey Vasser Pembine/Goodman 9 00:29:34.2 1 <5 9:32 min/m
12 783 Chris Kulik Eben Jct. Superior Central 12 00:33:09.5 2 <5 10:41 min/m
13 1290 Daemian Walker Pembine/Goodman 9 00:35:13.9 2 <5 11:21 min/m
14 256  Kaden Povolo Houghton 10 00:37:07.8 10 >7 11:58 min/m
15 785  Zander Mullins Eben Jct. Superior Central 11 00:37:24.9 3 <5 12:04 min/m
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

JV Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2025

Team name: Houghton
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:01:59.7
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 227 Vincent Gemelli 23:11.2 1
2 2 224 Max Bier 23:28.7 2
3 3 234 Kameron Johnson 24:29.9 3
4 4 231 Adam Hemmer 25:17.0 4
5 5 225 Andrew French 25:32.7 5
6 6 253 Evan Massaway 27:21.0 6
7 7 252 Evan Lorenz 28:28.5 7
8 8 257 Richard Sarau 28:56.0 >7
9 9 254 Walton Miller 28:57.0 >7
10 14 256 Kaden Povolo 37.07.8 >7
Team name: Eben Jct. Superior Central
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 784 Jerry Kulik 29:14.5 <5
2 12 783 Chris Kulik 33:09.5 <5
3 15 785 Zander Mullins 37:24.9 <5
Team name: Pembine/Goodman
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 1284 Corey Vasser 29:34.2 <5
2 13 1290 Daemian Walker 35:13.9 <5
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

»

1 Menominee ms 23
2 Mid Peninsula 46
3 Vulcan (Norway) 57

Carney-Nadeau

Florence

Holy Name

Munising

Pembine/Goodman

Stephenson

N = =N -2 WNO
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Boys
MS Boys

Overall Results :

September 17, 2025

Male

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 512 Bradley Klann Menominee ms 8 00:13:21.2 1 1 0.15 min/m
2 533 Sawyer Reiswitz Menominee ms 8 00:13:51.0 2 2 0.14 min/m
3 587  Evan Kelto Munising 8 00:14:41.2 1 <5 0.14 min/m
4 548  Cason Brunngraber Mid Peninsula 8 00:15:41.6 1 3 0.13 min/m
5 517 Walsh LeMay Menominee ms 8 00:16:19.3 3 4 0.12 min/m
6 1453 Matthew Prudhomme Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:16:36.8 1 5 0.12 min/m
7 156  Elliot Pfotenhauer Holy Name 8 00:16:39.8 1 <5 0.12 min/m
8 551  Siwel Holmes Mid Peninsula 8 00:17:12.8 2 6 0.12 min/m
9 486  Ashton Behrens Menominee ms 7 00:17:29.7 4 7 0.11 min/m
10 796  Caleb Nault Florence 8 00:17:31.6 1 <5 0.11 min/m
1 550  Brady Dahm Mid Peninsula 6 00:17:51.0 3 8 0.11 min/m
12 496  Austin Ecker Menominee ms 8 00:18:02.7 5 9 0.11 min/m
13 132 Charles Chouinard Holy Name 7 00:18:39.8 2 <5 0.11 min/m
14 524  Charlie Patrick Menominee ms 8 00:18:41.4 6 10 0.11 min/m
15 1449 Chase Freiberg Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:18:59.3 2 11 0.11 min/m
16 1448  Brock Baldwin Vulcan (Norway) 8 00:19:50.0 3 12 0.10 min/m
17 765  Brayden Kasbohm Carney-Nadeau 8 00:19:57.7 1 <5 0.10 min/m
18 1450 Nicholas Hayes Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:20:01.3 4 13 0.10 min/m
19 1429  Landon Philipps Stephenson 7 00:20:05.7 1 <5 0.10 min/m
20 553  Henry Royer Mid Peninsula 7 00:20:59.4 4 14 0.10 min/m
21 552 Robert Martell Mid Peninsula 7 00:21:52.8 5 15 0.09 min/m
22 764 Sam Eichhorn Carney-Nadeau 7 00:22:48.7 2 <5 0.09 min/m
23 1454 Jaxson Walker Vulcan (Norway) 8 00:25:29.5 5 16 0.08 min/m
24 1451  Nash Kraemer Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:26:09.2 6 17 0.08 min/m
25 1452 Jeffrey Perry Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:27:23.1 7 18 0.07 min/m
26 549  Xavier Carlson Mid Peninsula 6 00:27:27.8 6 19 0.07 min/m
27 1300 Nathan Cords Pembine/Goodman 7 00:30:05.4 1 <5 0.07 min/m
28 1428 Jase Jenkins Stephenson 6 00:32:04.6 2 <5 0.06 min/m
29 766 Ben Thiry Carney-Nadeau 7 00:32:23.5 3 <5 0.06 min/m
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2025

Team name: Menominee ms

Team result: 23 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:19:04 .1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 512 Bradley Klann 13:21.2 1
2 2 533 Sawyer Reiswitz 13:51.0 2
3 5 517 Walsh LeMay 16:19.3 4
4 9 486 Ashton Behrens 17:29.7 7
5 12 496 Austin Ecker 18:02.7 9
6 14 524 Charlie Patrick 18:41.4 10
Team name: Mid Peninsula

Team result: 46

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:33:37.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 548 Cason Brunngraber 15:41.6 3
2 8 551 Siwel Holmes 17:12.8 6
3 11 550 Brady Dahm 17:51.0 8
4 20 553 Henry Royer 20:59.4 14
5 21 552 Robert Martell 21:52.8 15
6 26 549 Xavier Carlson 27:27.8 19
Team name: Vulcan (Norway)
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:40:57.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 1453  Matthew Prudhomme 16:36.8 5
2 15 1449 Chase Freiberg 18:59.3 11
3 16 1448  Brock Baldwin 19:50.0 12
4 18 1450  Nicholas Hayes 20:01.3 13
5 23 1454  Jaxson Walker 25:29.5 16
6 24 1451 Nash Kraemer 26:09.2 17
7 25 1452  Jeffrey Perry 27:23.1 18
Team name: Carney-Nadeau
Team result: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 765 Brayden Kasbohm 19:57.7 <5
2 22 764 Sam Eichhorn 22:48.7 <5
3 29 766 Ben Thiry 32:23.5 <5
Team name: Florence
Team result: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 796 Caleb Nault 17:31.6 <5

September 17, 2025
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Team name: Holy Name

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 156 Elliot Pfotenhauer 16:39.8 <5
2 13 132 Charles Chouinard 18:39.8 <5
Team name: Munising
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 587 Evan Kelto 14:41.2 <5
Team name: Pembine/Goodman
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 1300 Nathan Cords 30:05.4 <5
Team name: Stephenson
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 1429  Landon Philipps 20:05.7 <5
2 28 1428 Jase Jenkins 32:04.6 <5
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Munising 21
2 Vulcan (Norway) 51
3 Stephenson 68
Carney-Nadeau
Florence

Forest Park
Menominee ms
Mid Peninsula
North Central Area
Pembine/Goodman
Superior Central
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Male
September 17, 2025

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1417 Zaydee Lapalme Stephenson 7 00:28:49.8 2 2
882 Presley Livermore Munising 6 00:14:56.0 1 1
2 1437 Edye Burdett Superior Central 8 00:14:56.8 1 <5
3 1447  Ellie Zaupa Forest Park 8 00:15:09.3 1 <5
4 679 Emma Conklin Munising 8 00:15:18.4 2 3
5 545  Violet Schuettpelz Menominee ms 8 00:16:31.9 1 <5
6 1446  Avryl VanOss Forest Park 8 00:17:06.8 2 <5
7 604 Natalie Brock Munising 8 00:17:09.8 3 4
8 1445 Eily Carollo Forest Park 8 00:17:45.4 3 <5
9 881  Lennon Livermore Munising 7 00:18:06.0 4 5
10 1460 Morgan Kelly Vulcan (Norway) 8 00:18:19.5 1 6
11 1455 Ella Alessandroni Vulcan (Norway) 7 00:18:25.3 2 7
12 879  Maddie Kulppi Munising 8 00:18:39.9 5 8
13 600 Hayden Brey Munising 6 00:18:46.7 6 9
14 715  Edon Kidd Munising 8 00:18:55.8 7 10
15 935  Alexis Scheuren North Central Area 7 00:19:19.8 1 <5
16 901 Kahlan Ramsey Munising 7 00:19:23.2 8 >7
17 892 Alayna Meyer Munising 6 00:19:32.4 9 >7
18 1461  Sienna Mills Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:19:35.8 3 11
19 543  Olive Kirschner Menominee ms 7 00:19:51.8 2 <5
20 692  Aubree Deyer Munising 6 00:19:56.0 10 >7
21 544  Nora MacDonald Menominee ms 8 00:20:50.6 3 <5
22 797  Corinne Lukach Florence 6 00:21:00.8 1 <5
23 929 Delaney Pavlat North Central Area 7 00:21:03.1 2 <5
24 546  Hattie Scoon Menominee ms 7 00:21:16.1 4 <5
25 555 Zoey Dunnette Mid Peninsula 7 00:21:34.3 1 <5
26 1430 Liana Beaudo Stephenson 7 00:22:00.2 1 12
27 1456  Riley Beck Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:22:09.8 4 13
28 1401 Juliet Sponholz Pembine/Goodman 7 00:22:12.4 1 <5
29 558 Therese Sutton Mid Peninsula 6 00:24:00.3 2 <5
30 769 Isabelle Everard Carney-Nadeau 7 00:24:17.8 1 <5
31 1457 Emma Bubloni Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:24:26.9 5 14
32 1237 Mara Schmeelk Pembine/Goodman 7 00:24:28.3 2 <5
33 557  Sophie Pellinen Mid Peninsula 6 00:24:39.8 3 <5
34 1438 Ainsley Karvinen Superior Central 7 00:25:13.4 2 <5
35 685 Amber DeFrancesco Munising 8 00:26:11.0 1" >7

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 1 0of 2

9/17/25 5:13:37 PM www.performancetiming.com




Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
September 17, 2025

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
36 590  Clare Bowerman Munising 6 00:26:26.3 12 >7
37 1462 Elsa Slade Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:28:00.1 6 15
38 1459  Annika Gustafson Vulcan (Norway) 6 00:28:05.8 7 16
39 912 Lucy Kleiman North Central Area 7 00:28:46.5 3 <5
40 1432 Akadia Desotell Stephenson 7 00:32:00.1 3 17
41 1431 Anna Bowler Stephenson 6 00:32:08.0 4 18
42 1433  Ella Kuntze Stephenson 6 00:32:15.0 5 19
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Dale Fountain Invite (Stephenson)

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2025

Team name: Munising
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:24:10.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 882 Presley Livermore 14:56.0 1
2 4 679 Emma Conklin 15:18.4 3
3 7 604 Natalie Brock 17:09.8 4
4 9 881 Lennon Livermore 18:06.0 5
5 12 879 Maddie Kulppi 18:39.9 8
6 13 600 Hayden Brey 18:46.7 9
7 14 715 Edon Kidd 18:55.8 10
8 16 901 Kahlan Ramsey 19:23.2 >7
9 17 892 Alayna Meyer 19:32.4 >7
10 20 692 Aubree Deyer 19:56.0 >7
11 35 685 Amber DeFrancesco 26:11.0 >7
12 36 590 Clare Bowerman 26:26.3 >7
Team name: Vulcan (Norway)
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:42:57.6
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 1460 Morgan Kelly 18:19.5 6
2 11 1455 Ella Alessandroni 18:25.3 7
3 18 1461 Sienna Mills 19:35.8 11
4 27 1456 Riley Beck 22:09.8 13
5 31 1457 Emma Bubloni 24:26.9 14
6 37 1462 Elsa Slade 28:00.1 15
7 38 1459  Annika Gustafson 28:05.8 16
Team name: Stephenson
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:27:13.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 1430 Liana Beaudo 22:00.2 12
2 1 1417  Zaydee Lapalme 28:49.8 2
3 40 1432  Akadia Desotell 32:00.1 17
4 41 1431 Anna Bowler 32:08.0 18
5 42 1433 Ella Kuntze 32:15.0 19
Team name: Carney-Nadeau
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 769 Isabelle Everard 24:17.8 <5
Team name: Florence
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Florence
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 797 Corinne Lukach 21:00.8 <5
Team name: Forest Park
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 1447 Ellie Zaupa 15:09.3 <5
2 6 1446  Avryl VanOss 17:06.8 <5
3 8 1445 Eily Carollo 17:45.4 <5
Team name: Menominee ms
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 545 Violet Schuettpelz 16:31.9 <5
2 19 543 Olive Kirschner 19:51.8 <5
3 21 544 Nora MacDonald 20:50.6 <5
4 24 546 Hattie Scoon 21:16.1 <5
Team name: Mid Peninsula
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 555 Zoey Dunnette 21:34.3 <5
2 29 558 Therese Sutton 24:00.3 <5
3 33 557 Sophie Pellinen 24:39.8 <5
Team name: North Central Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 935 Alexis Scheuren 19:19.8 <5
2 23 929 Delaney Pavlat 21:03.1 <5
3 39 912 Lucy Kleiman 28:46.5 <5
Team name: Pembine/Goodman
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 1401 Juliet Sponholz 22:12.4 <5
2 32 1237 Mara Schmeelk 24:28.3 <5
Team name: Superior Central
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1437 Edye Burdett 14:56.8 <5
2 34 1438  Ainsley Karvinen 25:13.4 <5
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